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All the meals are for $18.99 which comes with

two options of sides  given below

1.) TURKEY DINNER #___________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

2.) MEATLOAF DINNER #________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

3.) POT ROAST DINNER #________
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip

4.) CHICKEN PARM DINNER #_____
Linguine OR Penne

5.) SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (3) #_________
Linguine OR Penne
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CHICKEN SOUP ( 2 QUARTS)

GARDEN SALAD (HALF TRAY)

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEY 12 – 14LBS

TRADITIONAL STUFFING (HALF TRAY)

MASHED POTATOES (HALF TRAY)

TURKEY GRAVY
BUTTERNUT SQUASH OR GREEN BEANS

DINNER ROLLS W/ BUTTER 1 DOZEN

10” ANY FRUIT PIE

4 course meal Feeds 10-14 people

ADD CHOICE OF DESSERT SLICE @ $5

*ADD ON SPIRAL HAM $75
8” CHEESE CAKE $40

GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM) $25
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ONE POUND OF CHICKEN SALAD

BUTTERNUT SQUASH

BUTTERNUT SOUP

CARROT & TURNIP

MASHED POTATO

FRENCH ONION SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP

GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE

SPINACH & RICE

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP

WHITE CHOWDER

TURKEY STUFFING

GRAVIES --TURKEY--CHICK—BROWN

ITALIAN SAUCE

BROCCOLI AUGRATIN

STUFF MUSHROOM (EACH)

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (EACH)

LG. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH) 

JR.. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)                             

LOBSTER BISQUE

ANTIPASTO ( 1/2 PAN) 

7.99

13.99

10.99

12.99

9.99

9.99

8.99

10.25

11.99

12.99

13.50

10.25

9.99

10.99

13.99

3.25

5.50

6.25

4.75

19.99

19.99

34.99

NA

34.99

29.99

NA

NA

34.99

29.99

NA

NA

34.99

NA

NA

38.99

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

55.99

 BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER,
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR

PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.



PLAIN CHEESECAKE

PUMKIN CHEESECAKE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE

CARROT CAKE

COCONUT CAKE 

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

TRADITIONAL BLACK FOREST CAKE

LEMON CAKE

$43

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

$43

$45

$45

$45
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APPLE

BLUEBERRY

CHERRY

COCONUT CREAM
       (SPECIAL ORDER ONLY)

PECAN PIE

APPLE CRUMB

BANANA CREAM

CHOCOLATE CREAM

PEANUT BUTTER

PUMPKIN

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE CREAM
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$24.99

8”


