

COLD MEAL ORDER

All the meals are for \$18.99 which comes with two options of sides given below

1.) TURKEY DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
2.) MEATLOAF DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
3.) POT ROAST DINNER #
Butternut Squash OR Mash Potatoes OR Carrots & Turnip
4.) CHICKEN PARM DINNER #
Linguine OR Penne
5.) SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (3) #
Linguine OR Penne

ADD CHOICE OF DESSERT SLICE @ \$5

VALUE PACKAGE \$199

4 course meal Feeds 10-14 people

CHICKEN SOUP (2 QUARTS)

GARDEN SALAD (HALF TRAY)

WHOLE ROASTED TURKEY 12 - 14LBS

TRADITIONAL STUFFING (HALF TRAY)

MASHED POTATOES (HALF TRAY)

TURKEY GRAVY

BUTTERNUT SQUASH OR GREEN BEANS
DINNER ROLLS W/ BUTTER 1 DOZEN
10" ANY FRUIT PIE

*ADD ON SPIRAL HAM \$75 8" CHEESE CAKE \$40 GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM) \$25

SIDES

	QUARTS	HALF TRAY
ONE POUND OF CHICKEN SALAD	7.99	19.99
BUTTERNUT SQUASH	13.99	34.99
BUTTERNUT SOUP	10.99	NA
CARROT & TURNIP	12.99	34.99
MASHED POTATO	9.99	29.99
FRENCH ONION SOUP	9.99	NA
CHICKEN SOUP	8.99	NA
GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE	10.25	34.99
SPINACH & RICE	11.99	29.99
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	12.99	NA
WHITE CHOWDER	13.50	NA
TURKEY STUFFING	10.25	34.99
GRAVIESTURKEYCHICK—BROWN	9.99	NA
ITALIAN SAUCE	10.99	NA
BROCCOLI AUGRATIN	13.99	38.99
STUFF MUSHROOM (EACH)	3.25	NA
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (EACH)	5.50	NA
LG. BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)	6.25	NA
JR BK. STUFFED SHRIMP (EACH)	4.75	NA
LOBSTER BISQUE	19.99	NA
ANTIPASTO (1/2 PAN)		55.99

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER,
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR
PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

DESSERT 8"

PLAIN CHEESECAKE	\$ 43
PUMKIN CHEESECAKE	\$ 45
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$ 45
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$ 45
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE	\$45
CARROT CAKE	\$45
COCONUT CAKE	\$ 43
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$ 45
TRADITIONAL BLACK FOREST CAKE	\$45
LEMON CAKE	\$ 45

TRADITIONAL/ CREAM PIES

\$24.99

APPLE
BLUEBERRY
CHERRY
COCONUT CREAM
(SPECIAL ORDER ONLY)
PECAN PIE

APPLE CRUMB
BANANA CREAM
CHOCOLATE CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER
PUMPKIN

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE CREAM

All orders need to be placed by **November 24, 2025**, and pre-paid. Pick up date is **Wednesday November 26** from 8:00a.m. until 9:00 p.m. All orders need to be picked up cold with re-heating instructions